Support 8 zones
Clear signal level indication
FEATURES
Built-in 2 kinds of chime signal
Adjustable volume of MIC and chime
Adopts RJ45 interface for MIC connection, support cascade linkage
NVS-PA0002008PM is remote paging MIC equipped for Digital Audio Matrix Public Address System. It is a remote paging MIC, each
MIC can control 8 zones. Each zone can realize independent control or one key switch and it support multi-level extension.
Re
m
ot
e
Pa
gi
ng
 M
ic
ro
ph
on
e
8 Zones Remote Paging Microphone
NVS-PA0002008PM
00 Norden Communication UK Ltd.
www.nordencommunication.com/nvsVersion 1.0
 DESCRIPTION
Specifications
Model
Power
MIC1 input sensitivity
Chime rated output level
NVS-PA0002008PM
45±5 mV
≤1000 mV
RS485 + Analog audio signa（l net port）、 10P computer extension socket
and priority dial
Net port input sensitivity(Balance） 2000±100 mV
～220V/50Hz
2000±100 mVNet port output voltage(Balance）
Output control signal type
MIC frequency response 100Hz～15kHz(±3dB)
Noise <1.5mV
Distortion <0.5% 1KHz
AC power AC220V
Machine Size 231.5mm×145.5mm×67.5mm
Packing Size 282mm×200mm×264mm (1PS)
Gross Weight 1.75Kg
Net Weight 2.0Kg (1PS)
8 Zones Remote Paging Microphone
NVS-PA0002008PM
Re
m
ot
e
Pa
gi
ng
 M
ic
ro
ph
on
e
00 Norden Communication UK Ltd.
www.nordencommunication.com/nvsVersion 1.0
1. Output level indicator 2. Power indicator
3. TALK working indicator 4. TALK switch
5. LINK indicator (reserved function) 6. LINK (reserved function)
7. Partition working indicator 8. Partition switch
9. CHIME indicator 10. CHIME switch
11. ALL OFF indicator 12. ALL OFF One-key partition close button
APPEARANCE
Front Panel
13. ALL ON One-key partition open button 14. ALL ON indicator
15. MIC interface
Rear panel
1. AC power input ～220V/50Hz/5W 2. AC fuse
3. Power switch 4. Extension interface (This function is not used）
5. Priority dial switch 6. Chine volume adjustment
7. MIC volume adjustment 8. Extension port IN and OUT
9. USB interface
Part Number
NVS-PA0002008PM
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 No.
Standard QuantityDescription
8 Zones Remote Paging Microphone
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number
NVS-PA0002008PM
Packing Mode Dimensions(mm)Gross Weight(kg)
Carton Box 282×200×264 (1PS)1.75